5.00PLASTIC  427.50 95.00 1  475  0.00

5.00PLASTIC  540.00 120.00 1  600  0.00

5.00CONATINER  292.50 65.00 1  325  0.00

5.00CUPSET  562.50 125.00 1  625  0.00

2.00BOTTEL  200.00 100.00 1  200  0.00

3.00BOTTEL  300.00 100.00 1  300  0.00

2325.00
RS. TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 

TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  25.00

2525  203

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  2325.00

Warrenty :-